10-05-95A10:36 RCVD

Vol. <u>m95 Page</u> 26937

QUITCLAIM DEED

TITLE TRANSFER OF MINING CLAIMS

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Made this Twenty-ninth day of September 1995 by Fort Webb Minerals, Ltd., a corporation registered in the State of Delaware, with administrative offices located at YPPO No. 39, Yokohama 231-91, Japan, being the legal owner of the below listed mining claims, has granted, released, conveyed, and QUITCLAIMED, and by these presents does grant, release, convey, and QUITCLAIM unto STANDARD STAR TRADEX, L.L.C., a company registered in the State of Delaware, title of, to and in the below listed mining claims located in the County of Klamath, in the State of Oregon:

RECORDATION AT PORTLAND, OREGON OFFICE OF BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECORDATION AT KLAMATH COUNTY

ORMC	CLAIM	SIZE					SUB-	
NO.	NAME	ACRES	MERIDIAN	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	SECTION	DIV.	BOOK# PAGE#
122212	MGSE #1	160	33	325	7.2E	4	E2	VOL M93 16468
122213	MGSE #2	160	33	295	7.2E	3	NW	VOL M93 18488
122214	MGSE #3	160	33	29S	7.2E	3	NE	VOL M93 18488
122215	MGSE #4	160	33	32\$	7.2E	3	SW	VOL M93 18488
122220	MGSE #9	160	33	325	7.2E	2	SE	VOL M93 18488
122221	MGSE #10	160	33	32S	7.2E	2	NW	VOL M93 18488

The Bureau of Land Management office located at Portland, Oregon, and the Office of the Klamath County Clerk located at Klamath Falls, Oregon are hereby requested to immediately make the necessary changes on their records for title transfers of the above listed Six (6) mining claims, from Fort Webb Minerals, Ltd., to STANDARD STAR TRADEX, L.L.C.

The President of Fort Webb Minerals, Ltd., has signed and caused the SEAL of Fort Webb Minerals, Ltd., to be placed below on the date above first written.

Fort Webb Minerals, Ltd. Corporate SEAL

Jay Barone, President

Fort Webb Minerals, Ltd.

Return To: Fort Webb Minerals, Ltd. Y.P.P.O. Box #39 Yokohama 231-91, Japan

STATE OF OPEGON- COUNTY OF KLAMATH · SS



Filed for	record at request of	Fort Webb Minerals,		the5th	day						
of	October		o'clock	A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95	·						
	o	f <u>Mining Claims</u>		_ on Page26937							
				Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk							
FEE	\$7.00		By	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk							